1st generation
of synergic plasma
cutting systems
with EASY HANDLING
FHT-EX TORCHES
industrial Plasma systems
for mechanized and handheld
cutting applications

current and the digital display shows again the
recommended nozzle size (orifice diameter).
Ordering Information
Description Length Part No.
Hand Torch FHT-EX105H
EX-TRAFIRE105 CE 400 V Hand System
/FHT-EX105H Torch 5m/H Starter Kit 5 m* EX-5-010-001
EX-TRAFIRE105 CE 400 V Hand System
/FHT-EX105H Torch 8m/H Starter Kit 8 m* EX-5-010-002
EX-TRAFIRE105 CE 400 V Hand System
/FHT-EX105H Torch 15m/H Starter Kit 15 m* EX-5-010-003
EX-TRAFIRE105 CE 400 V Hand System
/FHT-EX105H Torch 23m/H Starter Kit 23 m EX-5-010-004
Standard Machine Torch FHT-EX105M
EX-TRAFIRE105 CE 400 V Machine System
/FHT-EX105M Standard Torch 5m/M Starter Kit 5 m EX-5-011-005
EX-TRAFIRE105 CE 400 V Machine System
/FHT-EX105M Standard Torch 8m/M Starter Kit 8 m* EX-5-011-006
EX-TRAFIRE105 CE 400 V Machine System
/FHT-EX105M Standard Torch 15m/M Starter Kit 15 m* EX-5-011-007
EX-TRAFIRE105 CE 400 V Machine System
/FHT-EX105M Standard Torch 23m/M Starter Kit 23 m EX-5-011-008
Short Machine Torch FHT-EX105SM
EX-TRAFIRE105 CE 400 V Machine System
/FHT-EX105M Short Torch 5m/M Starter Kit 5 m EX-5-012-009
EX-TRAFIRE105 CE 400 V Machine System
/FHT-EX105M Short Torch 8m/M Starter Kit 8 m* EX-5-012-010
EX-TRAFIRE105 CE 400 V Machine System
/FHT-EX105M Short Torch 15m/M Starter Kit 15 m* EX-5-012-011
EX-TRAFIRE105 CE 400 V Machine System
/FHT-EX105M Short Torch 23m/M Starter Kit 23 m EX-5-012-012
* Optimal torch length
DESCRIPTION EN STD Package QTY Part No.
Accessories
Voltage Divider Kit for EX-TRAFIRE PS 1 EX-0-800-000
Circle Cutting Guide Kit
for FHT-EX105H 1 EX-5-801-001
DN 7.2 ES Quick Connect Plug with
female thread G 1/4“ 1 EX-0-802-000
DN 7.2 ES Quick Connect Plug with
male thread G 1/4“ 1 EX-0-802-001